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6.5.2 - The institution reviews its teaching learning process,

structures & methodologies of operations and learning outcomes at

periodic intervals through IQAC set up as per norms and recorded

the incremental improvement in various activities
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Review Report: Seth Gyaniram Bansidhar Podar College Mentor-Mentee Program of

Introduction:

Session 2023-24

The Mentor-Mentee Program at Seth Gyaniram Bansidhar Podar College, Nawalgarh, aims to

provide a supportive and nurturing environment for students, fostering their academic and personal

growth. This review report analyzes the program’s implementation during the 2023-24 academic

session, highlighting its strengths and areas for improvement.

Strengths of the Program:

1.

ensuring a focused approach to mentoring.

mentors provided valuable guidance and support to mentees.

addressing the specific needs and concerns of each mentee.

guidance, career counseling, and personal development.

enhancing student satisfaction and overall well-being.
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Clear Objectives and Structure: The program had well-defined objectives and a clear structure,

Experienced Mentors: The involvement of experienced faculty members and senior students as

Personalized Guidance: The one-on-one nature of the program allowed for tailored mentoring,

Comprehensive Support: The program covered a wide range of aspects, including academic

Positive Impact on Student Experience: The program fostered a positive learning environment,

tion: While the program had a positive impact, it could be further enhanced by
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facilitate regular interactions, such as using online platforms or scheduling regular meetings,

can help address this issue.

3. Evaluation and Feedback Mechanism: A more robust evaluation and feedback mechanism

could be implemented to assess the program’s effectiveness and identify areas for

improvement. Regular surveys and feedback sessions can provide valuable insights from both

mentors and mentees.

4. Mentor Training: Providing comprehensive training to mentors on effective mentoring

techniques, active listening, and conflict resolution can further enhance the program’s impact.

Actions Taken:

1. Mentee Participation:

Action Taken: Organized workshops and seminars to highlight the benefits of the program and

incentivized active participation.

2. Consistency in Mentor-Mentee Interactions:

Action Taken: Implemented a user-friendly platform to facilitate easy communication and

scheduling of regular meetings.

3. Evaluation and Feedback Mechanism:

Action Taken: Conducted regular surveys and feedback sessions to gather insights from both

mentors and mentees.

Action Taken: Analyzed the data to identify areas for improvement and implemented

necessary changes.

4. Mentor Training:

Action Taken: Organized comprehensive training sessions on effective mentoring techniques,

Ve fbtepi g, and conflict resolution.
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Recommendations for Future Improvement

1. Promote Active Participation: Organize workshops, seminars, and social events to encourage

active participation from mentees.

2. Facilitate Regular Communication: Implement a user-friendly platform or app to facilitate easy

communication and scheduling of meetings between mentors and mentees.

3. Strengthen Evaluation and Feedback Mechanism: Conduct regular evaluations, surveys, and

feedback sessions to assess the program’s effectiveness and identify areas for improvement.

4. Provide Comprehensive Mentor Training: Organize training sessions to equip mentors with the

necessary skills to provide effective guidance and support.

5. Foster a Supportive Environment: Create a supportive and inclusive environment where

mentees feel comfortable sharing their concerns and seeking help.

By addressing these areas and implementing the recommended strategies, the Mentor-Mentee

Program at Seth Gyaniram Bansidhar Podar College can further enhance its impact on student

success and overall well-being.
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I ntroduction: The objective of this report is to analyze feedback from students,
teachers, alumni, and employers for the academic session 2023-24. This analysis aims to
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provide insights into the strengths and areas for improvement of Seth Gyaniram
Bansidhar Podar College to ensure continuous development and excellence.

M ethodology: Feedback was collected through online surveys and structured

interviews. Respondents included current students, faculty members, alumni, and
employers who have hired graduates from the college. The survey included questions on
various aspects such as academic quality, infrastructure, faculty support, career services,
and overall satisfaction.

Key Findings:

o Positive Feedback:
m 85% of students expressed satisfaction with the quality of teaching
and faculty support.
m 80% found the curriculum to be comprehensive and relevant.
o Areas for Improvement:
m Students suggested incorporating more interactive and practical
sessions.
m Improvement in Wi-Fi connectivity and sports facilities was
recommended.

o Positive Feedback:
m 90% of teachers appreciated the professional development
opportunities provided by the college.
m 85% were satisfied with the academic resources and support from
the administration.
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o Areas for Improvement:
m Teachers suggested updating laboratory equipment and facilities.
m More collaborative projects and research opportunities were
recommended.

o Positive Feedback:
m 75% of alumni felt that the education they received prepared them
well for their careers.
m 80% were satisfied with the support from the alumni network and
college career services.
o Areas for Improvement:
m Alumni suggested increasing networking events and mentorship
programs.
m More focus on entrepreneurship and start-up support was
recommended.

o Positive Feedback:
m 70% of employers were satisfied with the performance of graduates
from the college.
m Employers appreciated the strong work ethic and technical skills of
the graduates.
o Areas for Improvement:
m Employers suggested enhancing soft skills training, such as
communication and teamwork.
m More industry-relevant courses and internships were recommended.
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S

Conclusion: The feedback for the session 2023-24 indicates a generally positive

outlook across all respondent groups, highlighting strengths in teaching quality, curriculum
relevance, and faculty support. However, several areas require attention, particularly in
infrastructure, practical learning, and career support services.

O LIS ©F Average Opinions of
S.No. | Feedback Category Stakeholder recorded ge b
Answer in Percentage
feedback
1. Students’ Feedback 706 85.95%
2. Teachers’ Feedback 46 96.83%
3. Alumni Feedback 317 87.21%
4. Employer Feedback 4 98.61%
5. Total/Average 1073 92.15%
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Total numbers of Stakeholder recorded feedback in 2023-24

Employer Feedback

0.4%
Alumni Feedback

29.5%

Teachers’ Feedback

4.3%

Students’ Feedback

65.8%
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Students Feedback

Analysis Report (2023-24)

Category Students’ Feedback
Total number of Students’ recorded feedback 706
Number of questions attempted 18
Feedback Type Online Through Website

ye
ndra
Singh

v &/
7 \‘1 o
o\l 3030/«
4

A\
lgs ,3.3(5

DN: C=IN, O=Pe
0OID.2.5.4.65=
f3dfb50e40ae4414
¢, Phone=
7e39667dffee2dd7e737b8f8442f65aa
e3cda8e123b7569f1b97b000a4684d
3f, PostalCode=474020, S=Madhya
Pradesh, SERIALNUMBER=
9b20c3a910498633f1c9644ca02740
3ec4a50c08227f16118098579503df9
be4, CN=Satyendra Singh

Reason: | am the author of this
document

Location:

Date: 2025.01.02 18:30:36+05'30'
Foxit PDF Reader Version: 2024.4.0



Tabular Analysis of Student’s Feedback Response

Opinions of Answer in Percentage Scale of % of
S.N. Nature of Question Opinion Opinion
Very Satisfied Neutral | Dissatisfied
Satisfied

1 L . -
How_ satisfied are you with the college 58.20% | 32.10% 7 20% 2 50% Very Satisfied & 90.30%
curriculum? Satisfied

2 . - - - -
How _SatISerd are you with the classroom 3550% | 53.00% 8.50% 3.00% Very Satisfied & 88.50%
teaching? Satisfied

3 Hov_v satls_fled are you with the physical facilities 46.40% | 35.60% | 14.00% 4.00% Very Satisfied & 82.00%
available in the classroom? Satisfied

4 |(How §atISerd are you with the quality of 4730% | 34.80% | 13.00% 4.90% Very Satisfied & 82.10%
teaching? Satisfied

5 |How satisfied are you with the process of internal 4400% | 38.10% | 13.50% 4.40% Very Satisfied & 82.10%
assessment? Satisfied

6 |How satisfied are you with new certificate 36.50% | 4540% | 13.00% 5100, | VerySatisfied& | o1 o0,
courses started by college? Satisfied

7 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 4230% | 38.90% | 12.30% 6.50% Very Satisfied & | a1 500/
in the computer lab? Satisfied

8 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 4410% | 4030% | 10.90% 4.70% Very Satisfied & | a1 400/
in the laboratories? Satisfied

9 |How satisfied are you with the use of ICT? 41.20% | 40.40% | 13.20% | 5.10% Ver’é:t"’i‘gf?gjd &1 81.60%

10 |How satisfied are you with the & i o & Very Satisfied & 0
facilities/availability of books in the library? | 212070 | 41.80% | 5009 | L70% | eyisfieg | 93:30%

11 |How Satisfied are you with the merit scholarship & i o & Very Satisfied & 0
provided by the college? 43.20% | 42.10% | 11.30% 3.40% Satisfied 85.30%
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12 |How satisfied are you with the career counselling o o & & Very Satisfied & 5
and placement services in the college? Sl b | [E RO ) Sl Satisfied Gl
13 |How satisfied are you with sports facilities and Very Satisfied &
events in the college? 41.50% | 43.00% | 11.20% 4.30% Satisfied 84.50%
14 |How satisfied are you with the sports facilities o & & G Very Satisfied & 0
and events being held in the college? N I O R 0 Satisfied el
15 |How satlsfl_eq are you Wlt'h thg coaching facilities 3960% | 42.30% | 13.30% 4.10% Very Satisfied & | g1 00,
for competitive examinations in the college? Satisfied
16 . L . A Very Satisfied &
How satisfied are you with canteen facilities? 44.80% | 43.50% | 9.00% 2.70% Satisfied 88.30%
17 Hoy\{ satisfied are you with the campus safety 46.90% | 4150% | 7.30% 4.30% Very Satisfied & | go 400,
facility? Satisfied
18 |How s_atlsfled are you with outreach programs 4250% | 44.20% | 10.00% 3.30% Very Satisfied & | g0 500/
organised by college? Satisfied
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Graphical Analysis of Student’s Feedback Response
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Graphical Analysis of Student’s Feedback Response

I Very Satisfied [ Satisfied Neutral | Dissatisfied
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Alumni Feedback

Analysis Report (2023-24)

11

Category Alumni Feedback
Total number of Alumni’ recorded feedback 317
Number of questions attempted 18
Feedback Type Online Through Website
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Tabular Analysis of Alumni Feedback Response

Opinions of Answer in Percentage
Sca_le_of % gf_
S-N. Nature of Question Savties;iyed Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied Opinion Selley

1 How_ satisfied are you with the college 61.20% | 27.50% | 8.20% 3.10% Very Satisfied & 87.80%
curriculum? Satisfied
How satisfied are you with the classroom Very Satisfied &

2 teaching? 58.40% | 31.30% | 8.00% 2.30% Satisfied 88.78%

3 Hov_v satis_fied are you with the physical facilities 6250% | 24.70% | 9.90% 3.90% Very Satisfied & 84.39%
available in the classroom? Satisfied

4 How gatisfied are you with the quality of 5480% | 28.90% | 12.10% 4.20% Very Satisfied & 82.93%
teaching? Satisfied

5 How satisfied are you with the process of internal 6230% | 22.10% | 11.30% 4.30% Very Se}ti§fied & 85.85%
assessment? Satisfied

6 How satisfied are you with new certificate 65.20% | 21.50% | 9.70% 3.60% Very Satisfied & 85 85%
courses started by college? Satisfied

7 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 68.10% | 20.60% | 7.50% 4.80% Very Satisfied & 88.78%
in the computer lab? Satisfied

8 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 60.00% | 25.10% | 12.00% 2 90% Very Satisfied & 84.39%
in the laboratories? Satisfied

. L . Satisfied

9 |How satisfied are you with the use of ICT? 45.00% | 51.40% | 2.50% 1.10% Veréat?;'f?eﬁ &l 97.56%
How satisfied are you with the o o o o Very Satisfied & o

10 Yeacilities/availability of books in the library? 68.80% | 15.70% | 9.40% | 6.10% satisfied | 02-93%
How Satisfied are you with the merit scholarship Very Satisfied &

11 SrEEE o ihe s EE 55.40% | 23.80% | 9.90% 11.90% Satisfied 80.98%

12 |How satisfied are you with the career counselling | 40.70% | 42.10% | 14.40% 2.80% | Very Satisfied & | 80.98%
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and placement services in the college? Satisfied
How satisfied are you with sports facilities and Very Satisfied &
13 events in the college? 84.60% | 7.10% 4.20% 4.10% satisfied 92.20%
How satisfied are you with the sports facilities Very Satisfied &
14 and events being held in the college? 39.90% | 50.90% | 5.60% 3.60% Satisfied 91.22%
How satisfied are you with the coaching facilities o o o o Very Satisfied & | g/ 000,
L2 for competitive examinations in the college? A0 || GREl || Il ERe Satisfied 84.88%
.. . —_ Very Satisfied &
16 |How satisfied are you with canteen facilities? | 56.00% | 35.20% | 7.90% | 0.90% | oo | 89.76%
. : o
17 ot f;,f'Sf'ed are you with the campus safety | 51 9095 | 42.00% | 5.40% | 07006 |'SAEMEdE| g4 1504
18 How gatisfied are you with outreach programs 3510% | 47.30% | 12.50% 510% Very Satisfied & | g2 940,
organised by college? Satisfied

Graphical Analysis of Alumni Feedback Response
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Graphical Analysis of Alumni Feedback Response
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Teacher’s Feedback

Analysis Report (2023-24)
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Category Teacher’s Feedback
Total number of Teacher’s recorded feedback 46
Number of questions attempted 18
Feedback Type Online Through Website
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Tabular Analysis of Teacher’s Feedback Response

Opinions of Answer in Percentage
S.N N f : Ver Scale of Opinion OO/(iJncin;n
" ature of Question Satisf%/e d Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied P

|| e ] e Y v e €9 g 80.00% | 20.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% | VerSausfied& | 150 gao4
curriculum? Satisfied

2 How gatisfied are you with the classroom 71.74% | 28.26% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 100.00%
teaching? Satisfied

3 Hov_v satis_fied are you with the physical facilities 65.22% | 30.43% | 4.35% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 95.65%
available in the classroom? Satisfied

o, |08 SETEEEl e e el i ELellin o 48.91% | 51.00% | 0.00% | 0.000% | VerySatisfied& 146 009s
teaching? Satisfied

5 !—|ow satisfied are you with the process of 58.70% | 39.13% | 2.17% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 97 83%
internal assessment? Satisfied

6 How satisfied are you with new certificate 74.78% | 23.91% | 1.30% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 98.70%
courses started by college? Satisfied

7 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 3043% | 67.39% | 2.17% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 97 83%
in the computer lab? Satisfied

8 !—|ow satisfied are you with the facilities available 38.04% | 55.43% | 6.529% 0.00% Very Satisfied & 93.48%
in the laboratories? Satisfied
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9 |How satisfied are you with the use of ICT? 70.65% | 27.17% | 217% | 0.00% | CVSEAE ) 97 8205
How satisfied are you with the 0 o 5 o Very Satisfied & o

10 | tacilities/availability of books in the library? | S201% | 60.87% 1 6.52% 1 0.00% satistied | 05-48%0
How Satisfied are you with the merit 0 0 5 & Very Satisfied & o

11 scholarship provided by the college? 36.96% | 63.04% | 0.00% 0.00% Satisfied 100.00%
How satisfied are you with the career Very Satisfied &

12 |counselling and placement services in the 80.43% | 17.39% | 2.17% 0.00% Satisfied 97.83%
college?

13 How se}tisfied are you with sports facilities and 67.39% | 30.43% | 2.17% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | g4 ga9,
events in the college? Satisfied
How satisfied are you with the sports facilities 0 0 0 0 Very Satisfied & 0

14 and events being held inithe collcge? 60.87% | 34.78% | 4.35% 0.00% Satisfied 95.65%

15 How satisfi_eq are you wit_h the_ coaching facilities 45.65% | 52.17% | 2.17% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | g 0o,
for competitive examinations in the college? Satisfied

16 |How satisfied are you with canteen facilities? 80.00% | 20.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Ver);:t?;iﬁd & | 100.00%

17 How satisfied are you with the campus safety 71.74% | 28.26% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 1 0y 04
facility? Satisfied

18 How s_atisfied are you with outreach programs 65.22% | 30.43% | 4.35% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | oo o,
organised by college? Satisfied

Graphical Analysis of Teacher’s Feedback Response
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Graphical Analysis of Teacher's Feedback Response
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Category Employer’s Feedback
Total number of Employer’s recorded feedback 4
Number of questions attempted 18
Feedback Type Online Through Website
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Tabular Analysis of Employer’s Feedback Response

Opinions of Answer in Percentage Scale of % of
S. Nature of Question Opinion Opinion
N. Very Satisfied | Neutral | Dissatisfied
Satisfied
1 How_ satisfied are you with the college 40.00% | 60.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 00%
curriculum? Satisfied
2 How gatisfied are you with the classroom 60.00% | 40.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 009
teaching? Satisfied
3 HO\_N_ s_atisfie(_i are you with the physical 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 009
facilities available in the classroom? Satisfied
4 How gatisfied are you with the quality of 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 140 0004
teaching? Satisfied
5 !—|ow satisfied are you with the process of 60.00% | 40.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 009
internal assessment? Satisfied
6 How satisfied are you with new certificate 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% | Very Satisfied & | 150 5004
courses started by college? Satisfied
7 Hov_v satisfied are you with the facilities 40.00% | 60.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 140 00%%
available in the computer lab? Satisfied
8 Hov_v satisfied are you With the facilities 75.00% | 25.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 009
available in the laboratories? Satisfied
9 |How satisfied are you with the use of ICT? 70.00% | 30.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% Vefgasgfggg’d &\ 100.00%
How satisfied are you with the Very Satisfied &
e o g . 80.00% | 20.00% | 0.00% 0.00%¢ o 100.00%
10 facilities/availability of books in the library? ° ° ° ° Satisfied °
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How Satisfied are you with the merit n o o 0 Very Satisfied & 0
11 scholarship provided by the college? 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Satisfiad 100.00%
How satisfied are you with the career Tl
12 |counselling and placement services in the 70.00% | 30.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% efYSa;;?e'j 100.00%
college?
How satisfied are you with sports facilities and Very Satisfied &
13 ; 60.00% | 40.00% | 0.00% 0.00% - 100.00%
events in the college? Satisfied
How satisfied are you with the sports facilities a 0 0 o Very Satisfied & 0
14 and events being held in the college? 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Satisfiad 100.00%

How satisfied are you with the coaching i
15 |facilities for competitive examinations in the | 75.00% | 25.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% |VerySatisfied &) 400 ooy

college? Satisfied
16 [How satisfied are you with canteen facilities? | 60.00% | 40.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% Veré:t?;?gﬁd &1 100.00%

17 HO\_N_ satisfied are you with the campus safety 50.00% | 50.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 100 00%
facility? Satisfied

18 How s_atisfied are you with outreach programs 80.00% | 20.00% | 0.00% 0.00% Very Satisfied & | 140 0004
organised by college? Satisfied

Graphical Analysis of Emplover’s Feedback Response
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Graphical Analysis of Employer's Feedback Response
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After thorough analysis and compilation of the feedback collected from students, teachers,
alumni, and employers for the academic session 2023-24, the Feedback Committee is
pleased to present the comprehensive report. The insights gained from this feedback
highlight the strengths of Seth Gyaniram Bansidhar Podar College, as well as areas that
require attention and improvement.

Key Points:

° Students: High satisfaction with teaching quality, with suggestions for more practical
sessions.

e [ eachers: Appreciation for professional development opportunities, with
recommendations for updated facilities.

o Alumni: Positive career preparation feedback, with a desire for more networking events.

° Employers: Satisfaction with graduate performance, highlighting the need for enhanced
soft skills training.

The committee is committed to addressing these areas for improvement to enhance the
overall experience and outcomes for all stakeholders.We extend our gratitude to everyone
who participated in providing valuable feedback.

Convener: Mr. Ambesh Kumar (Chemistry)
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s#3): SETH GYANIRAM BANSIDHAR PODAR COLLEGE
%) s Accredited with 'A’ Grade (3.04 CGPA) by NAAC-UGC
\
Oy 8 Recognition of college under Section 2(f) /12(B), UGC Act, 1956
Affiliated to Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Shekhawati University, Sikar
Students Securing Position in the Merit List of Pandit Deendayal
Upadhyay Shekhawati University, Sikar, in Session, 2017-18 to 2023-24
S. No. Name of student Class University Rank Session
1. PRIYANKA SAINI M.Sc. PHYSICS 3" Rank 2023-24
2. | GARIMA SONI M.Sc. BOTANY 6" Rank 2023-24
3. ANUP KUMAWAT M.Sc. BOTANY GOLD MEDALIST 2022-23
4, SHALINI JANGIR M.Sc. PHYSICS 2" Rank 2022-23
5. ANJU KUMARA M.Sc. BOTANY 3" Rank 2022-23
6. POOJA KUMARI M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 3" Rank 2022-23
1. AVINASH BUGALIA M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 5™ Rank 2022-23
8. KAREENA M.Sc. BOTANY 7" Rank 2022-23
9. | YASH SAIN M.Sc. PHYSICS 8™ Rank 2022-23
10. | MO. SAIF BCA 10" Rank 2022-23
11. | NEELAM VERMA M.Sc. PHYSICS 10" Rank 2022-23
12. | RAVINA M.Sc. PHYSICS GOLD MEDALIST 2021-22
13. | ANJALI TIWARI M.Sc. ZOOLOGY GOLD MEDALIST 2021-22
14. | HITESH KUMAR M.Sc. BOTANY ond 2021-22
15. | MAYAWATI SAINI M.Sc. PHYSICS 3rd 2021-22
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20. | RUCHIKA M.Sc. PHYSICS oth 2021-22
21. | NANDANI SHARMA BBA oth 2021-22
22. | GOUTAM BCA oth 2021-22
23. | PAYAL JANGIR M.Sc. PHYSICS 10th 2021-22
24. | MONIKA JANGIR M.Sc. CHEMISTRY GOLD MEDALIST 2020-21
25. | POONAM SHARMA M.Sc. PHYSICS GOLD MEDALIST 2020-21
26. | MAHIMA SONI M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 3rd 2020-21
27. | SHILPABARGURJAR M.Sc. ZOOLOGY sth 2020-21
28. | KOMEE M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 5th 2020-21
29. | POOJA SAINI M.A. ENGLIST 5th 2020-21
30. | YOGENDRA SAINI M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 7th 2020-21
31. | POOJA SAINI M.A. ENGLIST gth 2020-21
32. | POONAM CHOUDHARY M.Sc. PHYSICS 10th 2020-21
33. | PRIYASAINI M.Com. ABST ond 2019-20
34. | ANKIT JANGIR M.Sc. BOTANY 3rd 2019-20
35. | PRAKASH KUMARI M.Sc. BOTANY gth 2019-20
36. | PRIYANKA KUMAWAT M.Sc. BOTANY gth 2019-20
37. | GAJENDRA SHARMA M.Sc. PHYSICS gth 2019-20
;e./ ﬁAWUDHARY M.Sc. ZOOLOGY gth 2019-20
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42. | PRIYANKA M.Sc. PHYSICS oth 2018-19
43. | RENU SAINI M.Sc. PHYSICS 10th 2018-19
44. | ASHISH KUMAR PUROCHIT | BCA 10th 2018-19
45. | SHIVAM AGARWAL M.Com. ABST GOLD MEDALIST 2017-18
46. | NIKITA GOENKA B.B.A. GOLD MEDALIST 2017-18
47. | MAMTA KUMAWAT M.Sc. IT ond 2017-18
48. | SHRADHA JANGIR M.Sc. BOTANY 2nd 2017-18
49. | RUCHIKA SEKHSARIA B.C.A. 3rd 2017-18
50. | VINTI SHARMA B.B.A. 6" 2017-18
51. | KAVITA SAINI M.Com. ABST 6" 2017-18
52. | PRIYANKA KUMARI M.Sc. PHYSICS 7" 2017-18
53. | SUMAN DHAKA M.Sc. BOTANY 7" 2017-18
54. | KOMAL PARIHAR B.B.A. 7" 2017-18
55. | SHREYA MISHRA B.B.A. 8th 2017-18
56. | oF A VAR M.Sc. PHYSICS oth 2017-18
57. | POONAM SHARMA M.Com. ABST 9th 2017-18
58. | RAVINA M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 9th 2017-18
59. EIS:J;I\{IMAD AIA] BCA 10th 2017-18
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